
Pos Callsign Name

1  Daemon Rontó Roland

2  Vajcsi Vajas Benedek

3  Kutas Kőkuti Márton

4  Surix Surányi Zsombor

5  Blahesz Blahunka Máté

6  McLeod Imre Róbert

7  Rtz Io Sergei Gevlich

8  Hadesz fpv Hatalyák Máté

9  Side Erdőhegyi Bálint

10  mio Richard Bartelt

11  Tailor Szabó Dávid

12  Berik Jakab Zsolt

13  Amon Polák János

14  Calman Stipta Kálmán

15  Mormogi Pajzos Gyula

16  VG Váradi Gábor Lajos

17  Adam Pallaghy Ádám

18  Qwer Horváth Bálint

19  Bontott Csirke Váradi Tamás

20  Whpgab Pető Gábor

21 Shakirah Gelencsér Natália

22 Bunny Váradiné Zilahi Kinga

Pos Callsign Name Pts

1 Kutas Kőkuti Márton 4980

2 Daemon Rontó Roland 4970

3 vajcsi Vajas Benedek 4925

4 Capybara Blahunka Máté 4900

5 Side Erdőhegyi Bálint 4825

6 mio Richard Bartelt 4805

7 Hadesz fpv Hatalyák Máté 4770

8 Amon Polák János 4755

9 Tailor Szabó Dávid 4735

10 Calman Stipta Kálmán 4725

11 Rtz Io Sergei Gevlich 4710

12 Mcleod Imre Róbert 4675

13 Mormogi Pajzos Gyula 4650

14 Adam Pallaghy Ádám 4565

15 Berik Jakab Zsolt 4525

16 WHPGab Pető Gábor 4510

17 Shakirah Gelencsér Natália 4460

18 Surix Surányi Zsombor 3900

19 Fooji Bakonyi Tamás 3860

20 VG Váradi Gábor 3685

21 LACC Magyar László 3660

22 Bontott Csirke Váradi Tamás 3605

23 Qwer Horváth Bálint 3595

24 Bunny Zilahi Kinga 3530

25 Oszi Babics Oszkár 2955

26 CsMate Csonka Máté 2855

27 Hege Hegedüs Máté 930
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